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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
James Armstrong Norman OK 405-329-0066 cedarlanebulldogs@cox.net
Van Blevins Henrietta TX vanb@clearwire.net
Doris Boyd Carmichael CA 916-967-2483 dboyd4063@aol.com
Wayne Brower Pleasant Hill MO 816-331-4082 bullie_beanies@hotmail.com
Mary Brunk Fort Myers FL 970-590-6112 mbbulldogs@msn.com
Mike Brunk Fort Myers FL 303-513-4489 mbbuldogs@msn.com
Dean Dickey Lone Jack MO 916-690-3014 bulldog9712@gmail.com
Marilyn Dundas Punta Gorda FL 941-575-0703 sadnudbull@embarqmail.com
Dennis Ehntholt Xenia OH 937-479-4181 dehntholt@ameritech.net
Kay Gray Upland CA kay@graybullbulldogs.com
Jean Hetherington Apex NC 919-629-4002 hetherbull@gmail.com
Nancy Harrison Somerville AL 529-499-3171 bulligirls@att.net
Bridgett Higginbotham Grass Valley CA 530-273-9123 bridgett@siriuscaninefertility.com
Elizabeth Hugo-Milam Newcastle OK 405-387-3495 celticdogges@me.com
Liz Karshner Sardinia OH 937-446-2022 littlepond@ymail.com
Mark Kennedy Murrysville PA 724-733-0588 mkr404@live.com
Rudy Kilgus Congerville IL 309-467-4204 noteabul@yahoo.com
Edward Kozatek Atteboro MA Bandogge@aol.com
Jean Kozatek Atteboro MA Bandogge@aol.com
John Little Washington Court HouseOH 937-446-2022 jflittle@roadrunner.com
Clinton Mugurussa Santa Rosa CA 707-479-2778 judgemugurussa@aol.com
Bob Newcomb Elk City OK 580-225-3441 bobnewcomb1@aol.com
Brenda Newcomb Palm Springs CA 405-826-1232 bulldogsbrenda@gmail.com
Link Newcomb Santa Ana CA 714-389-5218 linkn@cox.net
Nancy Newcomb Elk City OK 580-225-3441 bulldawgdr@aol.com
Mike Otten Lees's Summit MO 816-807-8113 mikeotten@remax.net
Dorothy Prager Zionsville PA 215-679-3302 Dorothy.Prager1@verizon.net
Julian Prager Zionsville PA 215-679-3302 resolutebulldogs@verizon.net
Ken Roux Dixon IL 815-285-3647 kensbt@comcast.net
Cody Sickle Oyster Bay Cove NY 516-721-1279 codysickle@yahoo.com
Sam Steding Lakeland FL 321-432-6623 samstedbull@yahoo.com
Cindy Stansell Clayton NC 919-606-6569 rocyn@embarqmail.com
Robin Stansell* Clayton NC 919-931-5947 rocyn1@embarqmail.com 
Beverly Staley Independence KY 859-525-7699 bstaley@zoomtown.com
Michael Staley Independence KY 859-525-7699 bstaley@zoomtown.com
Darlene Stuedemann Clinton IA 319-242-6190 ginger1@prestontel.com
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Pat Tinsley Westport IN 713-202-5993 reorules@gmail.com
Wendell Tinsley Westport IN 713-202-9918 tinsleywh@yahoo.com

*Judges Ed Chair


